

03712-220014 (Principal) Fax no. 03712-224337

darrangcollege@gmail.com



Tezpur, Sonitpur, Assam (784001)

23-01-2024

DC/Gen/F. No.254/16/2024/Office/03

NOTICE (REOPENING OF BOYS & GIRLS HOSTEL)

It is hereby notified that Darrang College Boys & Girls Hostel will reopen on 24th January, 2023.

N.B: All Boarders of Boys Hostel will have to submit undertaking in Form B duly signed by their parents to the Warden.

> Principal Darrang College Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Copy to:

- 1. Warden, Boys & Girls Hostel
- 2. Security Officer
- 3. V.P
- 4. President, G.B.
- 5. Website
- 6. Notice Board
- 7. File

Darrang College



UNDERTAKING FOR BOARDERS OF BOYS HOSTEL

Darrang College, Tezpur-784001, Assam

I	
$, student of HS/UG \ programme \ of \ Class/Semest$	erhaving
UID	have read the rules and
regulations of the hostel and agree to strictly abide	by them. I also understand that any violation
of the hostel rules and regulation will lead to	expulsion from college hostel without any
intimation and may have to face other disciplinary	y actions.
Date:	Full Signature of Student
I assure that my ward will abide by the rules an	nd regulation of the hostel. I will accept the
institute decision in case of violation of hostel rule	
Darrang College or any of its Official responsible	
	for any adversity to my ward during the stay
at Darrang College Boys Hostel, if any.	
Date:	Full Signature of Parents

Mob. No: